
Tuesday, October 8
Student Activities Center, Rm 303 • 9 pm

Loteria Game Night    

Wednesday, October 9
Student Activities Center, Ballroom A 
1 pm to 2:20pm   
Hispanic Heritage Month
Opening Ceremony    

Tuesday, October 22
Student Activities Center, Rm 303 • 9 pm

Afro-Latinx Identity   

Saturday, October 26
The Staller Center, Main Stage • 8 pm

Ensemble Español 
Spanish Dance Theater    

Tuesday, October 29
Student Activities Center, Rm 303
9 pm

Pumpkin Painting    

Wednesday, October 30
LACS Lounge, SBS N-337
12 pm to 3 pm

Day Of The Dead
Día De Los Muertos 

Wednesday, October 30
Student Activities Center, Ballroom A
3 pm to 5 pm

Hispanic Heritage Month
Closing Ceremony  

Thursday, October 31
Humanities 2036 • 4 pm

Lecture by Professor
Juan Duchesne
Hispanic Languages and Literature   

Wednesday, November 6
LACS Gallery, SBS N-320
1 pm to 2:20pm

LACS Café  

Monday, October 21
LACS Lounge, SBS N-337 • 12 pm

Graduate Student Brown Bag     

Thursday, October 10
 Gray College Fireside Lounge • 8 pm

Come Flan With Me    

Friday, October 11
LGBTQ* Center, 2nd Floor
West Side Dining • 5:30 pm to 6:30 pm

Latinx and Hispanic
Affinity Group    

Friday, October 11
Student Activities Center, Ballroom B
1 pm to 4 pm

Quieres Bailar? 
Do You Want To Dance?   

Tuesday, October 15
Student Activities Center, Ballroom B • 9 pm

Karaoke Night

Tuesday, October 15
West H Apartment Building • 7 pm

West H Hispanic 
Heritage Hullabaloo

Wednesday, October 23
Student Activities Center, Ballroom A
1 pm to 2:30 pm

Hispanic Heritage Month 
Celebrity Chef Open House

Tuesday, October 8
West Side Dining • 5pm to 9pm

Special Menu with 
Chef Evelyn Reyes

HISPANIC HERITAGE 
MONTH EVENTS 2019

Tuesday, October 29
LACS Gallery, SBS N-320 • 6 pm

LACS At The Movies: Coco     

Friday, October 18
Deadline HHM Awards And
Scholarships • Apply Online   

Student Activities Center
Food Court Celebration:  
October 9 :    Pernil with Arroz con Gandules
October 16:  Paella
October 23:  Arroz con Pollo
October 30:  Pollo Guisado con Arroz Blanco y 
    Platanos Maduros

For more information visit: stonybrook.edu/hhm


